$4,999,999

WAY VIA PARMA 10411, MIROMAR LAKES,
FL, 33913

This beauty is ready to move in! Come take a peek! Tour the #1
Community in the USA - Miromar Lakes Beach & Gulf club. San
Lorenzo one of Miromar’s highly distinguished communities, is

]
now offering The Tesoro built by AR Homes Fort Myers. Is fully
furnished!! Get ready to move into these 4410 square [...]
Rooms
Call us now *
Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 = =

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Den

Dining Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

Family Room

Garage

Master Bedroom

Garage

Great Room

Kitchen

Lanai

Building Details

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

12.4

18.6

15.1

12.4

16.1

19.9

18.5

21.9

19.2

18.6

29.8

MADL

17

12.8

22.9

13

23.4

12.1

18.5

29.9

19.7

12.5

19.8

/N
EINE PO

RTER



Year built: 2024
ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stone, Stucco

Heating: Natural Gas

Amenities & Features

Features: Bar, Built-In Cabinets, Cathedral
Ceiling(s), Closet Cabinets, Coffered Ceiling(s),
Custom Mirrors, Fireplace, Foyer, French Doors,
Other, Pantry, Smoke Detectors

Spa Features: Community, Concrete

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Pool,
Fitness Center, Fishing, Golf, Gated

PoolFeatures: Community, Concrete
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

. 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
Address:

34102

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: Yes

Roof: Slate

Parking: Attached

Security Features: Gated Community,
Smoke Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Gas Cooktop, Grill - Gas, Microwave, Other,
Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private,
Outdoor Kitchen

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric, Gas
- Natural

FireplaceYN: Yes

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



