

WAY VIA PARMA 10411, MIROMAR LAKES, FL, 33913

https://naplesviews.com

This beauty is ready to move in! Come take a peek! Tour the #1 Community in the USA - Miromar Lakes Beach & Gulf club. San Lorenzo one of Miromar's highly distinguished communities, is now offering The Tesoro built by AR Homes Fort Myers. Is fully furnished!! Get ready to move into these 4410 square [...]



Rooms

Call us now

(+1) 239 529 7747 Phone:

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

×



Room type	Length	Width
Den	12.4	17
Dining Room	18.6	12.8
Bedroom	15.1	22.9
Bedroom	12.4	13
Family Room	16.1	23.4
Garage	19.9	12.1
Master Bedroom	18.5	18.5
Garage	21.9	29.9
Great Room	19.2	19.7
Kitchen	18.6	12.5
Lanai	29.8	19.8

Building Details

Call us now

×

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Year built: 2024 **ArchitecturalStyle:** Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: Yes ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stone, Stucco Roof: Slate

Heating: Natural Gas Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

Features: Bar, Built-In Cabinets, Cathedral Ceiling(s), Closet Cabinets, Coffered Ceiling(s), Custom Mirrors, Fireplace, Foyer, French Doors,

Other, Pantry, Smoke Detectors

Spa Features: Community, Concrete

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Pool,

Fitness Center, Fishing, Golf, Gated

PoolFeatures: Community, Concrete

GarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Gated Community, Smoke Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Cooktop, Grill - Gas, Microwave, Other,

Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private.

Outdoor Kitchen

Waterfront available: Yes **AttachedGarageYN:** Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric, Gas

- Natural

FireplaceYN: Yes

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL Address: 34102

×

